N° dép.

=
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250

N

241
254
132
102
17
220
70
230
30
35
23
213
221
203
34
32
218
222
219
223
77
86
103
181

Puce

Nom
1000102 dorier
1070150 moulin
2123264 blanchet
1000103 robert
7412604 levern
2123268 perrenot

1070030 despeisse

1000249 serrano
1000122 bacherot
1070178 dupret

1000184 balandraud

7022604 aragelian
1000139 hurteau
1000144 marseille
1000130 chaix
1070171 beau
1070179 giroud

1070151 demaret-joly

1000143 loyal
1000141 jacquot
1070176 menier
1070180 michel
1070177 darnaud

426666 marchand
1000191 lemonnier

1000232 valle
1000250 dos reis
1070119 bondin

Prénom
elisa
anais
ines
emilie
korydwen
elya
camille
lena
lorette
eleanore
celia
emma
camelia
lou

nell
candice
eugenie
sélene
thelma
rosaline
nina
doriane
hortense
marion
camille
mathilde
clara
eugenie
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02:01:36
01:55:34
02:00:32
01:59:35
02:16:33
01:58:33
01:57:32
01:56:32
01:54:31
02:03:32
02:02:32
02:14:35
02:15:34
02:13:35
02:11:37
02:06:34
02:05:33
02:04:36
02:09:34
02:07:41
01:53:32
02:12:34
02:10:34
02:08:34
02:17:34
02:18:32
02:20:33
02:21:34

Arrivée
02:21:45
02:16:17
02:22:07
02:21:51
02:39:04
02:22:06
02:22:17
02:23:20
02:22:27
02:32:28
02:32:43
02:48:44
02:54:52
02:55:00
02:57:38
02:54:16
02:54:09
02:54:21
03:02:29
03:02:27
02:54:28
03:31:08
03:30:46
03:30:52
03:05:18
03:56:56
03:57:16
03:07:34

Temps
00:20:09
00:20:43
00:21:35
00:22:16
00:22:31
00:23:33
00:24:45
00:26:48
00:27:56
00:28:56
00:30:11
00:34:09
00:39:18
00:41:25
00:46:01
00:47:42
00:48:36
00:49:45
00:52:55
00:54:46
01:00:56
01:18:34
01:20:12
01:22:18
00:47:44
01:38:24
01:36:43
00:46:00

N°club Nom
1ISM
8 ESSFA

11 NDC
11SM
10 IND
11 NDC
5 CSA
4 FGC
2 SLC
9 SW
3 SLT
10 IND
2 SLC
2 SLC
2 SLC
8 ESSFA
9 SW
8 ESSFA
2 SLC
2 SLC
9 SW
9 SW
9 SW
9 SW
2 SLC
4 FGC
4 FGC
7 CHT9

Ville

Les Maristes Bourg de peage
Saint Frangois Aubenas
Notre Dame des Champs Romans
Les Maristes Bourg de peage
Institut Notre Dame Valence
Notre Dame des Champs Romans
Sainte Anne Valence
Frangois Gondin Chabeuil
Saint Louis Crest

Saint Victor Valence

Saint Louis Tournon

Institut Notre Dame Valence
Saint Louis Crest

Saint Louis Crest

Saint Louis Crest

Saint Frangois Aubenas
Saint Victor Valence

Saint Frangois Aubenas
Saint Louis Crest

Saint Louis Crest

Saint Victor Valence

Saint Victor Valence

Saint Victor Valence

Saint Victor Valence

Saint Louis Crest

Frangois Gondin Chabeuil
Frangois Gondin Chabeuil
Chateauneuf de Galaure

N° cat. Court Long
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benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles
benjamines filles

Circuit N°

Circuit
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1
1 Circuit 1

km m Postes du circuit

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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